DICK
1.18in
30mm
1.
18
in
30
mm
2in
50.8mm
4Xφ6.0mm [0.24in] THRU HOLES
FOR USE WITH MOP SERIES ROD
SM1 (1.035in-40) SERIES INTERNAL THREAD
ACCEPTS φ25.4mm [ 1.00in] MAXIMUM 5.0 mm[0.15in] THICK OPTICS
2 SM1 RETAINING RINGS INCLUDED
2.0mm [0.08in] THICK
φ23.0mm [ 0.90in] CLEAR APER
0.35in
9mm
0.
85
in
21
.5
mm
M4x0.7 LOCKING SET SCREW
2mm [0.08in] HEXBOTH SIDES
4 PLACES
DATE
shop.zolix.com.cn
APPROVAL
DRAWN
NAME
DRAWING
PROJECTION
THE DRAWINGS ARE ONLY FOR
TYPE SELECTION INFORMATION
ROUND COAXIAL PLATE
MATERIAL WEIGHT SCALE REV
FOLLOW THE PARTS 1:10.034
NIC 4th/August/2025
4th/August/2025
CSP1C-25.4B
V1